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PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY TESTING FEE SCHEDULE

Effective: November 1, 2023

CPT TEST Fee
CODE NAME
Serology
86480 Quantiferon Gold $90.00 $96.00
86592 VDRL, Qualitative $15.50 $17.00
86593 VDRL, Quantitative $16.00 $17.00
86780 Syphilis Total Ab $38.00 $41.00
86618 Lyme Disease Total Ab (B. burgdorferi) $40.00 $43.00
86622 Brucella, Total Ab $25-00 $27.00
86638 Q Fever, Phase 1 and 2, IgG $25.00 $27.00
86668 Tularemia, Total Ab $25-00 $27.00
86703 HIV 1/ 2 + O Antibody Supplemental* $55-00 $60.00
86704 Hepatitis B Total Core Ab $40.00 $43.00
86705 Hepatitis B Core IgM $35-00 $38.00
86706 Hepatitis B Surface Antibody $30-00 $32.00
86709 Hepatitis A IgM $35.00 $38.00
86735 Mumps IgG $25.00 $27.00
86757 RMSF IgG $25.00 $27.00
86762 Rubella IgG $25.00 $27.00
86765 Rubeola IgG $25.00 $27.00
86780 TP-PA for Syphilis Confirmation $38-00 $41.00
86787 Varicella Zoster Virus IgG $25.00 $27.00
86788 West Nile Virus IgM $25.00 $27.00
86789 West Nile Virus I1gG $25.00 $27.00
86790 Colorado Tick Fever Virus IgG $30-00 $32.00
86790 Hantavirus IgM $53.00 $57.00
86803 Hepatitis C Antibody $40-00 $43.00
87340 Hepatitis B Surface Antigen (HBsAQ) $25.00 $27.00
87341 Hepatitis B Surface Antigen Neutralization $31-00 $33.00
87389 HIV 1/2 + O Antibody Test + Ag $31-00 $33.00
86769 SARS-COV-2 Ab Screen $40-00 $43.00
Newborn Screening
Various Newborn Screening Panel $1434-00
$145.00

82775 Galactosemia $28.-90 $31.00
83020 Hemoglobin $17.66 $19.00
83516 Cystic Fibrosis $15.97 $17.00
84030 PKU Monitor $19.06 $21.00
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84437
84443
87143

87045
87046
87046
87046
87046
87070
87075
87076
87077
87081
87081
87081
87081
87101
87102
87103
87106
87107
87172
87177
87185
87206
87207
87207
87209
87278
87449
87168
Varies

87015
87116
87176
87190
87206
87556

Thyroxine
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)
Hemoglobin Confirmation

Microbiology
Stool Culture, Salmonella and Shigella
Stool Culture, Campylobacter
Stool Culture, E coli
Stool Culture, Vibrio Sp
Stool Culture, Yersinia
Aerobic Culture with Presump ID
Anaerobic Culture with presump ID
Anaerobic Isolate, add'l method of ID
Aerobic Isolate, add’l method of ID
Legionella Culture Screen
ESBL ID Confirmation
MRSA ID Confirmation
VRE ID Confirmation
Fungal Culture, Skin
Fungal Culture, Other
Fungal Culture, Blood
Fungal ID, each yeast
Fungal ID, each mold
Pinworm Exam
O &P Conc. ID*
Beta-Lactamase
Modified Acid Fast Smear
Cryptococcus/Cyclospora stain
Malaria Smear
O & P Trichrome*
Legionella DFA
EHEC Toxin
Tick Examination
Enteric Panel

Mycobacteriology
AFB Concentration
Mycobacterium Culture
Homogenization tissue for culture
Mycobacterium Susceptibility, each agent
AFB Smear
TB Nucleic Acid Amplification (NAAT)
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$20-41 $22.00
$23-05 $25.00
$12.00 $13.00
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87491
87493

87498

87498

87502
87503
87503

87529

87591
87798

87798

87798

87798

87801

87900

87522

Molecular Diagnostics
Chlamydia Nucleic Acid Amplification (NAAT)
C. difficile NAAT

Enterovirus NAAT
Enterovirus D68 PCR

Influenza A and B PCR
Influenza A Subtyping PCR
Influenza B Virus GenoTyping PCR

HSV PCR, Type Specific (NAAT)

Gonorrhea Nucleic Acid Amplication (NAAT)
Measles PCR

Mumps PCR

Norovirus PCR

Varicella Zoster Virus PCR

B pertussis/B parapertussis/B. holmesii PCR
HIV-1 RNA Quantitation

Hepatitis C RNA Quantitation

Miscellaneous Testing
Autoclave Monitor
Test Sendout Fee + Referral Laboratory Fee
Salmonella Meat Testing
E.Coli Meat Testing
Listeria Meat Testing
Salmonella Poultry Testing
E.Coli Poultry Testing
Generic E.Coli
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$44.00 $47.00

$107.00
$115.00

$107.00
$115.00

$107.00
$115.00

$60-00 $65.00
$35-00 $38.00

$107.00
$115.00

$107.00
$115.00

$44.00 $47.00

$107.00
$115.00

$107.00
$115.00

$107.00
$115.00

$107.00
$115.00

$107.00
$115.00

$107.00
$115.00

$107.00
$115.00

$23.00.$25.00
$30-00.$32.00
$70-00.$75.00
$70-00.$75.00
$75-00.$80.00
$70-00.$75.00
$70-00.$75.00
$75-00.$80.00






